
Weekly Summary
Friday, December 18

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 4363, Compared with

5297 head last week, and 4032 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: Slaughter steers
uneven, high Good & Choice steady
- 1.50 higher. Standard & Good
steady - 1.00 lower; SI. heifers
steady - 1.00 lower; SI. cows
uneven, steady to 3.50higher, most
advance on utility & commercial;
si. bulls 1.00-2.00 lower. SI. steers:'
High Choice & Prime 63.35-65.25;
Choice 58.00-63.00 Good 53.00-59.00;
Standard 48.00-54.00 few down to
44.00. SI. heifers: few Choice 54.00-
61.00; Good 49.00-55.00 r few
Standard 37.00-44.75. SI. cows:
Utility and Commercial 36.00-
44.00; Cutters 33.00-40.00; Canner
& L. Cuttec2B.oos7.oo; Shells down
to 15.00. SI. bullocks few Choice
54.75-62.00; few Good 50.75-58.00.
SI. bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,1100-
2100 lbs. 44.00-53.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 325-850 lbs.
37.0049.00. few to 55.00; Large
Frame No. 2, .300-800 lbs. 32.00-
42.00. Heifers, Medium Frame No.
1, 300-700 lbs. 32.0045.00; Bulls;

Medium Frame No. 1, 400-800 lbs.
45.0054.00.

CALVES: 3860'Compared with
4021 headlast week and 3534 head a
year ago. Vealers steady - 5.00
lower, few Prime 103.00-116.00;
Choice 80.00-100.00; Good 63.00-
85.00, few Standard & Good 110-130
lbs. 55.00-65.00; 90-110 lbs. 45.00-
58.00; 70-90 lbs. 30.0055.00; Utility
55-100 lbs. 15.0050.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
135 lbs. 60.00-101.00; Hoi. Heifers
90-145 lbs. 70.00122.00.

HOGS: 6722 Compared with 7509
head last week and 6283 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts steady
-1.50 lower. US No. i-2 200240 lbs.
41.7544.50 No. 1-3 200250 lbs. 40.00
43.00; few No. 2-3 220290 lbs. 37.00
40.25 r No. 1-3 140190 lbs. 32.00
39.50; Sows 3.004.00 lower. US No.
1- 300-600 lbs. 32.0040.00; few No.
2- 400700 lbs. 30.0036.00. Boars
25.00-32.00. ,

FEEDER PIGS 640. Compared
with 1418bead last week and 1431 a
year ago. Unevenly steady US No.
1-3 25-35 lbs. 10.0025.00 per head;
No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 22.5035.00; No. 1-3
5075 lbs. 25.00-50.00. Utility 2040
lbs. 5.0017.00.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS: 1764.

Compared with 3061 head last
week, and 2204 head a year ago. All
sales by CWT. Feeder Pigs
uneven, mostly 3.007.00 lower. US
No. 1-2 2540 lbs. 65.0089.00, 4050
lbs. 55.00-85.00, 5060 lbs. 54.00
85.00, 6095 lbs. 51.0050.00; US No.
25 3040 lbs. 64.0085.00, 4050 lbs.
55.0082.00. 50100 lbs. 46.0056.00.

SHEEP: 996. Compared with 718
head last week and 707 head ayear
ago. Wooled si. lambs steady - 2.00
lower. Choice 60110 lbs. 46.00
58.00; Good 50100 lbs. 38.0049.00.
SI. ewes 12.0055.00.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Wednesday, Dec. 16
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: STEERS: Good 52.00
55.50. HEIFERS: Good 55.00;
Standard 39.50. COWS: Utility &

Commercial 38.7542.00; Cutter
‘36.6039.00; Canner & Low Cutter
32.75-36.00. SHELLS down to 29.50.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 142.50
45.50.

FEEDERSTEERS: 48.0056.00.
CATTLE HEIFERS: 48.0049.50.
BULLS; 37.0045.50.
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WE OFFER
CLARK-BOBCAT SALES,
RARTS and SERVICE.
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S S MODEL 632, S/N 4993-M-Ull7, Ford Gas Eng., Flotation
a X tires, 54" Bkt. w/teeth, Hydrostatic drive,
S $ 1400Hours

USEDBOBCAT CLEARANCE

55 g MODEL 722, S/N 4982-M-12530, Ford Gas Eng., Flotation tires,
J 5 g 60” Bkt., Hydrostatic drive, 1300 Hours ..

* $ MODEL 730, S/N 4998-M-12115, W G;

*8,100.00

*7.800.00
a s -Isconsin
ft ft Grapple, Hydrostatic drive, 1600 Hours
ft § MODEL 731, S/N 5006-M-12051, Deutz Diesel Eng., Flotation
$ $ tires, 60" Bkt, Hydrostatic drive 1200Hours,
ft S from Rental Fleet »13,000.00
$ ft MODEL 825, S/N 4958-MA-18496, Perkins Diesel Eng., Flotation
ft ft tires, 66” Bkt, Hydrostatic drive, 300 Hours, fromS ft Rental Fleeta a
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as Eng., Solid tires,
. *8,300.00

‘17,000.00
ALL MACHINES SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE OR RENTAL

(Machine Hours May Vary)
Call Mike Liptak in Harrisburg - Call Bob Palermo in Drums

HIGHWAYS^.

CALVES; VEALERS; Choice
80.00- Good 65.00-85.00;
Standard & Good 60.00-80.00;
Standard & G00d50.00-65.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
93.00- Hoi. Heifers to 120.p0.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1- 42.7545.00; US No. 15 39.00
43.00; US No. 2-3 36.0040.00.
SOWS: US No. 1-3 34.5037.50; No.
2- 30.0033.50. Boars 28.75-29.25.

FEEDER PIGS; US No. 1-3
18.0025.00; No. 1-329.0033.00.

New Holland
Horse

Monday,Dec. 14
NewHolland SalesStables
Report suppliedby auction

q GREATER PROFITS

Reported receipts of 246 head of
horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: killer, strong; other,
steady.

2 Loads of riding Ky. 650.00
950.00; Load of riding W. Pa.
550.00750.00.

1 outstandingregistered 1010.00.
Work horses 650.00-810.00;

Lightweight killers 250.00500.00;

■ ■

4500Paxton St. • Harrisburg, PA
Route 309(Drums) • Hazleton, PA

AUTHORIZED DEALER

ELMER L STDLT2FUS

(717) 564-3031
(717)788-1127

171 Quarry Road
Leola, Pa. 17540
' 717-656-9041
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FREE with each Fiber-
dome CALFHUTCH pur-
chased by January 31,
1982... a complete
custom-designed gal-
vanized fence, a $27
value.
See your dealer for additional
accessories to complete your
Fiberdome system, including
bucket holders, feeding
buckets, hay racks, and
stake downs
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S CLARK MELROE DIVISION CLARK ■ Address

■ City

Phone.

Livestock market and auction news

P 0 Box 11, Lake Mills. W 1 53551

® Find out more about the hutch with thecollege
■ degree return the coupon today! 1081

| Name . ,

State

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 19,1981—A15

Heavyweight killers 500.00-700.00;
Smaller ponies 25.00-75.00; Larger
pomes up to 250.00.

SADDLE
UP!

To Better
Equipment...

Find It In
Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS!

SPECIAL s lso°" StS7l3 |
THIS IS NO !

ORDINARY ■
STOVE... ■

...This is the classic coal f
burning Surdiac® ...the Jbest heating appliance you *

can buy. ■
□ Maximum efficiency (up to ■

90%) I
□ Constructed of the finest I

qualitycast iron alloys. |

□ Minimal care & maintenance ■
...light justonce a year. *

□ Unmatched heating capacity ■
...up to 17,600 cubic feet. ItL ■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■ ■!

To build the most efficient hutch on the
market, we've worked with the best veter-
inarians and dairy scientists in the country.

And today, 10 major universities use
Fiberdome hutches, testing every inch
and giving us straight A’s.

That’s because each design detail is

there for a good reason Extra-heavy re-
inforced fiberglass, for rugged strength.
One-piece seamless construction, sloped
front-to-back, for self-ventilation. Univer-
sity tested to be warmer in winter and
cooler in summer. Even a special weather

"

resistant coating to control bacteria.
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